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Summary of profit and attendance by Event

Values

Sum of Kingdom Sum of # of
Year Event Name State profit Adults
(blank) (blank) (blank)

2011 Golden Rose Tournament VA $1,250.00 257
Kingdom Arts and Sciences Festival VA $462.00 252
Kingdom Twelfth Night NC $1,250.90 343
Spring Coronation NC $261.94 226

2010 Fall Coronation SC $23.22 156
Fall Crown Tournament VA $1,512.00 424
Golden Rose Tournament NC $869.32 227
Kingdom Arts and Sciences Festival VA $0.00 195
Kingdom Twelfth Night SC $52.99 253
Spring Coronation NC $935.10 242
Spring Crown Tournament SC $1,102.42 281
Unevent NC $67.20 250

2009 Fall Coronation VA $2,147.04 590
Fall Crown Tournament VA $1,893.89 406
Kingdom Arts and Sciences Festival MD $1,251.35 353
Kingdom Twelfth Night VA $1,069.50 513
Spring Coronation VA $20.14 275
Spring Crown Tournament NC $243.80 173

2008 Chalice of the Sun God V: Persephone's Story/Coronation VA $500.00 310
Fall Coronation - CANCELLED FOR HURRICANE NC
Fall Crown Tournament NC $497.76 92
Kingdom Arts and Sciences Festival VA $497.76 380
Kingdom Twelfth Night NC $283.82 355
Spring Coronation NC $440.19 260
Spring Crown Tournament SC $985.08 262
Unevent VA $34.02

2007 Fall Coronation VA $1,945.92 457
Fall Crown Tournament SC $29.00 292
Kingdom Arts and Sciences Festival VA $916.93 416
Kingdom Twelfth Night NC $1,476.06 481
Spring Coronation NC $1,625.29 511
Spring Crown Tournament VA $1,253.42

2006 Fall Coronation NC $1,377.96 360
Fall Crown Tournament VA $1,928.67 453
Kingdom Arts and Sciences Festival VA $631.87 348
Kingdom Twelfth Night MD $1,165.81 539
Spring Coronation VA $634.41 394
Spring Crown Tournament VA $547.46 398

2005 Fall Coronation SC $453.25
Fall Crown Tournament SC $980.11
Kingdom Arts and Sciences Festival NC $691.90 279
Kingdom Twelfth Night VA $791.41 739
Spring Coronation MD $1,694.03 500
Spring Crown Tournament MD $1,686.83 458

2004 Fall Coronation SC $592.74 288



2004 Fall Crown Tournament
Kingdom Arts and Sciences Festival
Kingdom Twelfth Night
Spring Coronation
Spring Crown Tournament

NC
VA
NC
NC
NC

$783.50
$519.76
$2,272.14
$437.44
$1,251.67

339

617
363
370



